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BANK OF SCOTLAND U13/U17 JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 26 AUGUST 2006

F01 Long Jump Under 17 Men wind
1 127 Garry Mckay City of Edinburgh AC 6.49 1.2
2 124 Calum Innes Victoria Park AAC 6.32 0.0
3 129 Hamish Wright City of Edinburgh AC 6.22 1.0
4 8 Kieran Gallagher Giffnock North AAC 5.71 -1.4
5 16 Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC 5.59 1.0
6 125 Kevin Ireland Pitreavie AAC 5.42 0.8
7 123 Michael Heubeck Shetland AAC 5.28 1.0

F02 High Jump Under 17 Women
1 267 Emma Lowry Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1.60
2 211 Linzi Herron City of Lisburn AC 1.60
3 271 Paula Dalgleish Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.55
4 248 Hazel Blair Kilbarchan AAC 1.50
5 272 Tanya Marshall Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.45
6 274 Kirsten Phillips Central AC 1.45
7 273 Janelle Mcgurk Mid Ulster Athletic Club 1.40
8 191 Courtney Wilkinson Pitreavie AAC 1.40

F03 Hammer Under 17 Women
1 263 Eilidh Tait Elgin AAC 43.81
2 256 Caitlyn Mackie Pitreavie AAC 40.02
3 260 Maggi Donnelly Mid Ulster Athletic Club 37.40
4 259 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers 35.81
5 261 Claire Munro Elgin AAC 32.81
6 264 Serena Walker Elgin AAC 27.11
7 257 Rachael Mathieson Kilbarchan AAC 24.57

F04 Shot Put Under 13 Boys
1 614 Lewis Nicholson Law & District AAC 9.92
2 623 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 9.41
3 671 David Taylor Shettleston Harriers 9.25
4 593 Alastair Brown Giffnock North 8.60
5 673 Thomas McIntosh Larkhall YMCA Harriers 8.47
6 668 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 7.99
7 613 Damien Murray Montrose & District AC 7.86
8 620 Mathew Williamson Shetland AAC 7.04
9 666 David McCrum Motherwell AC 7.02

10 675 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.81
11 677 Andrew Todd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.68
12 646 Lorne McNiven Shetland AAC 6.63
13 615 Andrew Paterson Pitreavie 5.09

F06 Shot Put Under 13 Girls
1 783 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 9.96
2 725 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 9.39
3 692 Katriona Beck Glasgow School of Sport 8.39
4 691 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 7.35
5 782 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 7.22
6 775 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 7.12
7 771 Honor Logan Shettleston Harriers 7.08
8 779 Bethany Valente City of Edinburgh AC 7.04
9 736 Ainsley Douglas Whitemoss AAC 6.77

10 784 Hannah Moultrie City Of Glasgow AC 6.28
11 785 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.13
12 761 Stephanie Sloan JW Kilmarnock 5.62
13 737 Chloe Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 5.30
14 773 Jessica Pugsley Edinburgh Southern Harriers 5.00
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BANK OF SCOTLAND U13/U17 JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 26 AUGUST 2006

F05 Discus Under 17 Men
1 137 Jamie Stevenson Jersey Spartans AC 47.77
2 138 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 41.08
3 154 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AAC 38.10
4 135 Angus Milton Elgin AAC 36.08
5 132 Ryan Hill Mid Ulster Athletic Club 34.40
6 130 Matthew Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 28.03
7 136 Calum Morris Arbroath & District AC 27.81
8 131 Paul Fowler Shettleston Harriers 27.29
9 133 Lewis King Shetland AAC 20.41

F08 Long Jump Under 13 Girls WIND ALL +
1 769 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 4.83 0.0
2 772 Stephanie O'Neil Central AC 4.60 0.0
3 724 Rebecca Law Pitreavie AAC 4.30 0.3
4 789 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 4.17 1.2
5 767 Nicole Adams Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.08 1.2
6 750 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 4.04 0.0
7 770 Alexandra Herron City of Lisburn AC 3.93 0.1
8 704 Lisa Humphreys Ellon AAC 3.68 1.5
9 728 Cara Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.67 0.4

10 712 Nicole McNeill Edinburgh Southern Harriers 3.63 0.6
11 723 Sarah Glenny Inverclyde AC 3.61 1.9
12 703 Rachel Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 3.49 1.2
13 705 Mhairi Imlah Moorfoot Runners 3.44 0.6
14 707 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.38 0.2
15 757 Katie Reid Pitreavie AC 3.33 -0.4
16 731 Jennifer Yates Stewartry AC 3.33 1.1
17 715 Laura Reilly J W Kilmarnock H&AC 3.15 0.6
18 716 Rebecca Robb Fife AC 3.08 0.4
19 771 Honor Logan Shettleston Harriers 3.01 1.0

F09 Discus Under 13 Boys
1 628 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC 23.78
2 675 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 20.59
3 677 Andrew Todd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 19.60
4 639 Jack Hunter Banchory Stonehaven AC 19.49
5 613 Damien Murray Montrose & District AC 18.21

F07 Pole Vault U17 WOMEN
1 276 Stephanie McKenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.30
2 270 Elaine Taggart City Of Glasgow AC 2.80

F07 Pole Vault U15 WOMEN
1 579 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2.50

F07 Pole Vault U15 BOYS
1 406 Tim Parkin Gateshead Harriers 3.50
2 404 Gregor Maclean Montrose & District AC 3.20
3 664 Grant Lees Montrose & District AC 1.85

F07 Pole Vault U17 MEN
1 152 Callum Sharp Shettleston Harriers 3.70
2 153 Jamie Sinclair Victoria Park AAC 3.20

F10 High Jump Under 13 Girls
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BANK OF SCOTLAND U13/U17 JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 26 AUGUST 2006

1 769 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.50
2 789 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 1.45
3 780 Catherine Clark Helensburgh AAC 1.40
4 770 Alexandra Herron City of Lisburn AC 1.30
5 720 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.30
6 736 Ainsley Douglas Whitemoss AAC 1.25
7 722 Ella Gibbons Worcester AC 1.25
8 717 Hannah Solley Stewartry AC 1.20
9 767 Nicole Adams Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.20

F11 Discus Under 13 Girls
1 783 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 31.81
2 779 Bethany Valente City of Edinburgh AC 21.16
3 777 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 18.90
4 785 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16.87
5 771 Honor Logan Shettleston Harriers 16.39
6 782 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 15.96
7 775 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 15.95

F13 Shot Put Under 17 Men
1 137 Jamie Stevenson Jersey Spartans AC 16.83 AGR
2 154 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AAC 15.61
3 134 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers 14.37
4 138 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 13.29
5 136 Calum Morris Arbroath & District AC 12.68
6 135 Angus Milton Elgin AAC 11.32
7 59 John McOmish Livingston & District AAC 9.99
8 35 Ross Dalgetty Montrose & District AC 9.90
9 47 William Thomson Orkney AC 9.68

10 130 Matthew Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 9.57

F14 Javelin Under 17 Women
1 266 Lisa Glover Fife AC 34.79
2 255 Michelle Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 22.93
3 229 Gemma Milne Central AC 18.21
4 257 Rachael Mathieson Kilbarchan AAC 16.96

F12 Long Jump Under 13 Boys WIND ALL +
1 626 Jimi Tele Southend AC 4.92 1.1
2 599 Cameron Goodall Lasswade AAC 4.77 3.5
3 595 Struan Carmichael Mull Athletic Club 4.58 2.6
4 623 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 4.55 2.1
5 658 Bradley Pollard Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4.32 0.6
6 659 Blair Ritchie East Kilbride A.C. 4.10 0.5
7 603 Jason Lafferty Inverclyde AC 4.02 1.1
8 649 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC 4.01 1.5
9 611 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.98 1.3

10 609 Brian McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.93 1.1
11 617 Sam Revie Ayr Seaforth AAC 3.90 2.7
12 657 Matthew Lawson Giffnock North AAC 3.82 2.4
13 598 Lewis Gibb Motherwell AC 3.80 1.8
14 592 Sean Bell Shetland AAC 3.65 1.8
15 612 Michael Mullholland Inverclyde AC 3.63 1.2
16 618 Mafi Simmonds-SharkMoray Road Runners 3.55 2.1
17 600 Callum Gracie Girvan AAC 3.53 1.3
18 615 Andrew Paterson Pitreavie 3.30 1.1
19 634 David Finn Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 3.27 0.6
20 596 Jamie Clark Jw Kilmarnock 3.20 1.4

F15 High Jump Under 13 Boys
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BANK OF SCOTLAND U13/U17 JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 26 AUGUST 2006

678 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 1.40
668 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 1.35
625 Douglas Paul Dunfermline & West Fife AC 1.35
640 Roddy Irvine Central AC 1.30
624 James Duguib Banchory Stonehaven AC 1.30
622 Evan Cornforth Jw Kilmarnock 1.25
593 Alastair Brown Giffnock North 1.20
609 Brian McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.15

F17 Triple Jump Under 17 Men WIND ALL +
1 121 Blair Alexander Giffnock North AAC 13.35 1.2
2 802 Mike Ehlen Sale 13.21 1.8
3 147 Cameron Clark Kilbarchan AAC 12.57 0.7
4 148 David Clunie Giffnock North AAC 12.44 3.8
5 50 Callum Wilson Lasswade AAC 12.28 3.0
6 22 Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 12.21 1.7
7 17 Stewart Johnson North Uist 11.45 3.3
8 16 Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC 11.07 1.5
9 123 Michael Heubeck Shetland AAC 11.04 3.8

10 133 Lewis King Shetland AAC 10.54 1.4

F16 Javelin Under 13 Boys
1 660 Jack Bishop Shettleston Harriers 32.31
2 671 David Taylor Shettleston Harriers 31.25
3 658 Bradley Pollard Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 29.73
4 666 David McCrum Motherwell AC 26.95
5 662 David Foster Seaton AC 26.84
6 667 Ross Milne Arbroath & District AC 26.46
7 661 Donald Fingland Law & District AAC 26.44
8 620 Mathew Williamson Shetland AAC 26.37
9 648 Ross Milne Central AC 26.21

10 652 Calum Robertson Stornoway Running & AC 24.21
11 672 Robbie Whelan East Kilbride A.C. 23.66
12 628 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC 23.06
13 664 Grant Lees Montrose & District AC 22.49
14 669 Charlie Murray Jnr City of Edinburgh AC 21.19
15 642 Conor Kerr Central AC 21.07
16 668 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 19.35
17 665 John Lees Larkhall YMCA Harriers 19.13
18 663 Rory Goodlad Shetland AAC 7.07

F18 Javelin Under 13 Girls
1 725 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 29.83
2 779 Bethany Valente City of Edinburgh AC 26.32
3 776 Shona Johnston Whitemoss AAC 25.82
4 775 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 21.09
5 777 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 19.94
6 737 Chloe Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 17.88
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